DATA
17/01/2022
17/02/2022
21/02/2022
25/03/2022
22/04/2022
17/05/2022
27/06/2022
08/07/2022
12/08/2022
12/09/2022
10/10/2022
23/11/2022
16/12/2022

IMPORTO
6.615,00
3.588,00
1.686,00
5.271,00
5.673,00
5.559,00

10.699,00
17.463,00
19.261,00
16.590,00
13.360,00
11.648,00
10.650,00
128.063,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 876/ 77 /78
SALDO FT 951 E 953
SALDO FT 952
SALDOFT7,8,09,10
SALDO FT 112, 113, 114
SALDO FT 207 E 208
SALDO FT 314 E 315
SALDO FT 427/28/29
SALDO FT 505 506 507
SALDO FT 613/14/15
SALDO FT 721/22/23
SALDO FT 842 843
SALDO FT.N.927+928

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE

AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE
AZIENDA SANITARIA DELL'ALTO ADIGE

CODICE FISCALE
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211
00773750211



